=5 OXFORD

COURSE PRICES (GBP £)

1-4 weeks 5-11 weeks 12-19 weeks 20+ weeks
COURSES (Per week) (Per week) (Per week) (Per week)
320

General English

Semi-Intensive English 355 345 310 265
Intensive English 415 405 365 310
Business Supplementary (subject 415 405 365 310
to availability)

Cambridge Supplementary 415 405 - -
IELTS (Supplementary, Intensive) 415 405 365 310
Academic Semester/Year - - - 265
Intensive Academic Semester/Year - - - 310

COURSE LENGTH (WEEKS) & START DATES

COURSE LENGTH OF COURSE BREAK START DATE

Flexible Length Courses Flexible Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)
Cambridge (Supplementary) Flexible - 17-Jun to 23-Aug-24
ACCOMMODATION PRICES (GBP £)
P N NV S O N
ACCOMMODATION Type (Per week) (Per week)
Homestay Twin * 14 Meals/wk Shared
Single 14 Meals/wk Shared 18 240
Single 14 Meals/wk Private 18 290
Homestay (Under 18) Under 18 Twin * 14 Meals/wk Shared 16 225
Under 18 Single 14 Meals/wk Shared 16 260
Under 18 Single 14 Meals/wk Private 16 310
Student Castle Single No Meals Private 18 350
The Mews Single No Meals Private 18 340

* Only available to students who book and travel together



TRANSFER SERVICE FEES

(GBP £)

Dostiaton ] prco owes |

Heathrow Airport

Gatwick Airport

Luton Airport

Stansted Airport

St Pancras International Station

Central London Transfer

260
270

330
330
330
330

Taxi (one way;

( )
Taxi (one way)
Taxi (one way)
Taxi (one way)

( )

Taxi (one way;

* If a two-way transfer is booked, the transfer back to the airport receives a 10%
discount. Two students who book and travel together receive a 25% discount each

GENERAL FEES

(GBP £)

Application Fee
Courier Fee

Accommodation Placement Fee

Change Fee
Medical & Travel Insurance

Booking with Confidence Plus

135
40
35

70
10
60

Compulsory
Optional (if used)

Compulsory (if accommodation is
purchased)

If changes are made after arrival

Per week

TUITION UPGRADES & ADD-ONS

* Intensive Upgrade (6 hours/8 lessons per week)

+ Super Intensive Upgrade (9 hours/12 lessons per week)

» K+ Learning Space and K+ Extra Access 12 months (Post Departure)

* K+ Learning Space and K+ Extra Access 3 months (Post Departure)

PRIVATE LESSONS

(GBP £)

90
140
100

50

Number of
lessons One-to-One Two-to-One | Three-to-One | Four-to-One
1-4 80 50 40 35

5-9 75 45 35
10-19 70 40 30
20+ 65 35 25

ACCOMMODATION SUPPLEMENT

» Homestay Special Diet (per week)

* Luggage Retainer (per week)

* Close To School - up to 45 mins (Subject to availability) (per week)

* Full board meal option (on request)

PEAK SEASON SUPPLEMENT

+ Tuition peak season supplement (per week, 17 Jun-23 Aug)

* Homestay peak season supplement (per week, 1 Jun-24 Aug)
* Residence peak season supplement (per week, 1 Jun-24 Aug)

* Homestay End of Year supplement (21-28 Dec)

30
25
20

35
55
55
25

20
30
35
65





