

### **COURSE PRICES**

COURSES	1-4 weeks (Per week)	5-11 weeks (Per week)	12-19 weeks (Per week)	20+ weeks (Per week)
General English	325	320	285	245
Semi-Intensive English	355	345	310	265
Intensive English	415	405	365	310
Business Supplementary (subject to availability)	415	405	365	310
Cambridge Supplementary	415	405	-	-
IELTS (Supplementary, Intensive)	415	405	365	310
Academic Semester/Year	-	-	-	265
Intensive Academic Semester/Year	-	-	-	310

#### **COURSE LENGTH (WEEKS) & START DATES**

COURSE	LENGTH OF COURSE	BREAK	START DATE
Flexible Length Courses	Flexible	-	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)
Cambridge (Supplementary)	Flexible	-	17-Jun to 23-Aug-24

## **ACCOMMODATION PRICES**

ACCOMMODATION	Туре	Meals (Per week)	Bath	Min. age	Price (Per week)
Homestay	Twin *	14 Meals/wk	Shared	18	205
	Single	14 Meals/wk	Shared	18	240
	Single	14 Meals/wk	Private	18	290
Homestay (Under 18)	Under 18 Twin *	14 Meals/wk	Shared	16	225
	Under 18 Single	14 Meals/wk	Shared	16	260
	Under 18 Single	14 Meals/wk	Private	16	310
Student Castle	Single	No Meals	Private	18	350
The Mews	Single	No Meals	Private	18	340

\* Only available to students who book and travel together

(GBP £)

(GBP £)

### **TRANSFER SERVICE FEES**

Destination	Price	Notes
Heathrow Airport	260	Taxi (one way)
Gatwick Airport	270	Taxi (one way)
Luton Airport	330	Taxi (one way)
Stansted Airport	330	Taxi (one way)
St Pancras International Station	330	Taxi (one way)
Central London Transfer	330	

\* If a two-way transfer is booked, the transfer back to the airport receives a 10% discount. Two students who book and travel together receive a 25% discount each

### **GENERAL FEES**

(GBP £)

Item	Price	Notes
Application Fee	135	Compulsory
Courier Fee	40	Optional (if used)
Accommodation Placement Fee	35	Compulsory (if accommodation is purchased)
Change Fee	70	If changes are made after arrival
Medical & Travel Insurance	10	Per week
Booking with Confidence Plus	60	

# TUITION UPGRADES & ADD-ONS

<ul> <li>Intensive Upgrade (6 hours/8 lessons per week)</li> </ul>	90
<ul> <li>Super Intensive Upgrade (9 hours/12 lessons per week)</li> </ul>	140
• K+ Learning Space and K+ Extra Access 12 months (Post Departure)	100
<ul> <li>K+ Learning Space and K+ Extra Access 3 months (Post Departure)</li> </ul>	50

# PRIVATE LESSONS

Number of lessons	One-to-One	Two-to-One	Three-to-One	Four-to-One
1-4	80	50	40	35
5-9	75	45	35	30
10-19	70	40	30	25
20+	65	35	25	20

#### ACCOMMODATION SUPPLEMENT

• Full board meal option (on request)	25
Close To School - up to 45 mins (Subject to availability) (per week)	55
Luggage Retainer (per week)	55
• Homestay Special Diet (per week)	35

## PEAK SEASON SUPPLEMENT

<ul> <li>Tuition peak season supplement (per week, 17 Jun-23 Aug)</li> </ul>	20
<ul> <li>Homestay peak season supplement (per week, 1 Jun-24 Aug)</li> </ul>	30
<ul> <li>Residence peak season supplement (per week, 1 Jun-24 Aug)</li> </ul>	35
<ul> <li>Homestay End of Year supplement (21-28 Dec)</li> </ul>	65